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SweepTech AB 
Idrottsvägen 5 
596 34 SKÄNNINGE, Sweden  
Tel. +46-(0)142-880 90 
E-Mail: info@SweepTech.se 

Vikplog/Folding plough/Faltpflug  
VPG2 140 HVA 

MFG. YEAR 2019 

  
Directive 2006/42/EG 

Läs instruktionsboken! 
Read the Manual! 

Betriebsanleitung lesen! 
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Nr.   Qty   Part description HVA art. Nr. Nr.   Qty   Part description HVA art. Nr. 

        
1 1 Plough 596290101 24 2 Rubber washer 12 mm  
2 2 Clamping Plate 599619901 25 6 Locking Nut M12 502045501 
3 8 Screw M8x35 725245771 26 2 Torsion Bracket 599620501 
4 1 Wear Rubber 599590101 27 4 Hex Bolt M10x80 725250771 
5 8 Locking Nut M8 522919401 28 4 Hex Bolt M10x160 725252051 
6 1 Blade Holder 140 LEFT 599620101 29 2 Torsion Element 599611701 
7 1 Blade Holder 140 Right  599620201 30 2 Electric Actuator 12 VDC 599624501 
8 34 Locking Nut M10 732212051 31 4 Rubber washer 25-13-2  
9 44 Plain Wash M10 734117201 32 1 Plow Center Section 599624601 

10 4 Plain Bearing with flange 599620401 33 2 Hex Bolt M12x40 725254071 
11  Hex Bolt M10x30 725249553 34 1 Center Axle 599611801 
12 1 Wing, Right 599622501 35 2 Hex Bolt M12x65 725254551 
13 1 Wing, Left 599624401 36 1 Poly Bushing 599611901 
14 1 Rubber cover 599611401 37 1 Floating Plate 599620701 
15 4 Hex Bolt M6x16 725236851 38 4 Hex Bolt M10x70 725250551 
16 4 Plain washer M6 513918900 39 1 Attachment frame 599621101 
17 4 Locking Nut M6 732211601 40 1 Angle Right 599621101 
18 2 Skids, long shaft 599611501 41 1 Angle Left 599621201 
19 2 Hex Bolt M10x20 725249171 42 2 Attachment Plate VPG2 599621501 
20 4 Hex Bolt M10x110 725251351 43 4 Hex Bolt M10x60 725250335 
21 2 Hex Bolt M12x140 725255951 44 4 Sliding Sleeve 599621601 
22 10 Plain washer M12 734117801 45 6 Hex Bolt M10x40 725250051 
23 4 Rubber/Metal Bushing 599611601 46 1 Electric Harness 599624801  
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Specifications

Working width: See figure.

Height: 518 mm.

Weight: 65 kg. 

Grossweight including package: 80 kg


